
AUDI A6 (4F) AVANT
PROGRAM

Caractère Automobile

Parc Artisanal - Allée de Wésomont, 3 - B-4190 Werbomont
Tél.: 086 430 000 - Fax: 086 430 001

info@caractere.com - www.caractere.com

prices subject to errors and/or modifications
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RETAIL PRICES INTO EFFECT SINCE 28/05/10
VAT, CARRIAGE, PAINTING AND FITTING UNINCLUDED

The 10% discount
is already deducted

Front spoiler
(for vehicle with

original fog lights)

Rear spoiler
with two exhaust tips

Front RS6 grill
Front RS6 grill

with front parking sensors

Boot spoiler

Complete program
(10% discount)

RS6 badges included

. for vehicle without
parking sensors (front)

. for vehicle with
parking sensors (front)

Front RS6 badge
Rear RS6 badge

Set of RS6 badges
(front and rear)

495 €

895 €

295 €

345 €

225 €

1 719 €

1 764 €

19 €
19 €

31 €

  CA AU 510 115 AB *

CA AU 515 125 2S

  CA AU 510 130 *

  CA AU 510 132 *

CA AU 515 140

  CA AU 515 165 AB 2S *

  CA AU 515 167 AB 2S *

CA AU 510 182
CA AU 510 183

CA AU 510 184

* = not compatible with the exterior ‘S-LINE’ package


