

## AUDI A6 (4F) AVANT PROGRAM

RETAIL PRICES INTO EFFECT SINCE 28/05/10 VAT, CARRIAGE, PAINTING AND FITTING UNINCLUDED

Front spoiler (for vehicle with original fog lights)	CA AU 510 115 AB *	495 €
Rear spoiler with two exhaust tips	CA AU 515 125 2S	895 €
Front RS6 grill Front RS6 grill with front parking sensors	CA AU 510 130 *	295 €
	CA AU 510 132 *	345 €
Boot spoiler	CA AU 515 140	225 €
Complete program (10% discount) RS6 badges included		
. for vehicle without parking sensors (front)	CA AU 515 165 AB 2S *	1 719 €
. for vehicle with parking sensors (front)	CA AU 515 167 AB 2S *	<b>1 764 €</b> The 10% discount is already deducted
Front RS6 badge Rear RS6 badge Set of RS6 badges	CA AU 510 182 CA AU 510 183	19 € 19 €
(front and rear)	CA AU 510 184	31 €
* = not compatible with the	exterior 'S-LINE' package	

## Caractère Automobile

prices subject to errors and/or modifications